	5/2007	This Peri		Building Pear From the Date of	f Issue	PERMIT 000025372
APPLICANT		VILLIAMS		PHONE	752.0836	-
ADDRESS OWNER	619	SE COUNTY CLU A HARPER	R KOAD	LAKE CITY PHONE	719.6803	FL 32025
	1072	NE CR 25-A		LAKE CITY	/19.0603	- FL 32055
CONTRACTO		ACY BECKHAM		PHONE	352.745.2738	
LOCATION O	_	-	TH LEFT 25-A ON THI	E RIGHT AT A BEIGE T		<u>-</u>
2001110110	i i koi ek		E THE OLD CAMPER		ICAILLIK 100	
TYPE DEVEL	OPMENT	M/H/UTILITY	ES	TIMATED COST OF CO	NSTRUCTION	0.00
HEATED FLO	OR AREA		TOTAL ARI	EA	HEIGHT	STORIES
FOUNDATION	·	WAI	LLS	ROOF PITCH	F	LOOR
LAND USE &	ZONING	I		MAX	. HEIGHT	
Minimum Set I	Back Requi	rments: STREET	-FRONT 2	C) ' REAR	/51	SIDE IS
NO. EX.D.U.	-			DEVELOPMENT PER		
PARCEL ID		-05142-001	SUBDIVISIO			***************************************
LOT 3		2 PHASE				
101 3	BLOCK	Z FRASE	ONTI		AL ACRES	0.25
	ection EXISTIN	06-01129E Septic Tank Number G MH TO BE REMO		ng checked by App ISTING MH. FLOOR TO		New Resident
		EOD D	III DINC 9 70NII	IC DEDARTMENT		ZdSii ———————————————————————————————————
Temporary Pow	ver .	FOR BI		NG DEPARTMENT		(footer/Slab)
		date/app. by		date/app. by		date app, by
Under slab roug	gh-in plumb	oing	Slab _		Sheathing	/Nailing
Framing		date/a		date/app. by		date/app. by
Training	date/ap	pp. by	Rough-in plumbing al	bove slab and below wood	l floor	date/app. by
Electrical roug			_ Heat & Air Duct		Peri. beam (Lint	
		date/app. by		date/app. by	ren. beam (Lini	date/app. by
Permanent pow		ite/app, by	C.O. Final		Culvert	
M/H tie downs,		electricity and plumbin	ıg	date/app. by	Pool	date/app. by
Reconnection			date/app		_	date/app. by
		date/app. by	Pump pole date	Utility Po	date/app. h	y
M/H Pole da	te/app. by	Tr	avel Trailer	iate/app. by	Re-roof	date/app. by
					F1400	and approx
BUILDING PE	RMIT FEE	\$0.00	CERTIFICATION FE	E \$ 0.00	SURCHARG	E FEE \$ 0.00
MISC FEES \$	200.0	O ZONING	G CERT. FEE \$ 50.00	FIRE FEE \$ 0.00	WAS	TE FEE \$
FLOOD DEVE	LOPMENT	FEE \$	OOD ZONE FEE \$ 25.0	00 CULVERT FEE \$	до	TAL FEE 275.00
INSPECTORS	OFFICE	(CLERKS OFFICE	CH	/
NOTICE IN A	- DDITION T	O THE REQUIREMENT:	S OF THIS PERMIT, THERE		STRICTIONS API	PLICABLE TO THIS

NOTICE. IN ADDITION TO THE REQUIREMENTS OF THIS PERMIT, THERE MAY BE ADDITIONAL RESTRICTIONS APPLICABLE TO THIS PROPERTY THAT MAY BE FOUND IN THE PUBLIC RECORDS OF THIS COUNTY. AND THERE MAY BE ADDITIONAL PERMITS REQUIRED FROM OTHER GOVERNMENTAL ENTITIES SUCH AS WATER MANAGEMENT DISTRICTS, STATE AGENCIES, OR FEDERAL AGENCIES.

"WARNING TO OWNER: YOUR FAILURE TO RECORD A NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT MAY RESULT IN YOUR PAYING TWICE FOR IMPROVEMENTS TO YOUR PROPERTY. IF YOU INTEND TO OBTAIN FINANCING, CONSULT WITH YOUR LENDER OR AN ATTORNEY BEFORE RECORDING YOUR NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT."

This Permit Must Be Prominently Posted on Premises During Construction

PLEASE NOTIFY THE COLUMBIA COUNTY BUILDING DEPARTMENT AT LEAST 24 HOURS IN ADVANCE OF EACH INSPECTION, IN ORDER THAT IT MAY BE MADE WITHOUT DELAY OR INCONVIENCE, PHONE 758-1008. THIS PERMIT IS NOT VALID UNLESS THE WORK AUTHORIZED BY IT IS COMMENCED WITHIN 6 MONTHS AFTER ISSUANCE.

The Issuance of this Permit Does Not Waive Compliance by Permittee with Deed Restrictions.

PERMIT APPLICATION / MANUFACTURED HOME INSTALLATION APPLICATION

_	tyladata .
	or Office Use Only (Revised 9-22-06) Zoning Official 1921 Building Official 1921 Building Official
<u>A</u>	P# 0612-55 Date Received 12-18-56 By CH Permit # 25372
1 1 1 1 1 1 1	ood Zone T Development Permit NA Zoning Land) Use Plan Map Category T. omments Existing MH to be kenvoved Replacing systing MH.
I.	pre-MH Isp Regusted floor to be 1' about sweet ked
1	MA Map# Elevation Finished Floor River In Floodway
	Site Plan with Setbacks ShownH Signed Site Plan □ EH Release □ Well letter ☑ Existing well
-	Copy of Recorded Deed or Afficient from land owner · V)Letter of Authorization from installer
	State Road Access - Parent Parcel #
MAI	10 25 10 is from 02 Theest of the
	19-33-11
Pro	perty ID# Ros 147-001 Subdivision Lot 3 Block 2 Marion Heights,
•	New Mobile Home Used Mobile Home Year Year
•	Applicant GIENN WILLIAMS STACY Phone # 752.0836
•	Addre 6/9 SE Courney Ciuble (.C,4)
	Name of Property Owner Lannessa Market Phone# 719 1803
•	911 Address 1072 NECR 75A Lake City fe 32055
•	Circle the correct power company - FL Power & Light - Clay Electric
	(Circle One) - Suwannee Valley Electric - Progress Energy
	The search of th
•	Name of Owner of Mobile Home Linne SSA Howper Phone # 119 6803
	Address /072 NE CR 7 51
•	Relationship to Property Owner
	Current Number of Dwellings on Property
•	Lot Size SOX /CT Total Acreage // /C
•	Do you : Have Existing Drive or Private Drive or need Culvert Permit (Currently using) (Blue Road Sign) (Putting in a Culvert) or Culvert Waiver (Circle one) (Not existing but do not need a Culvert)
	Is this Mobile Home Replacing an Existing Mobile Home
	Driving Directions to the Property 441 North to CR 25 A
	as I mile the on left will see
	There make Here was Moveed
	Name of Licensed Dealer/Installer 12 / 180 / Phone # 352 745 - 2036
•	Installers Address 269 8 - Block - LA Parkicity A-72024
•	License Number THE INTERIOR Installation Decal # 491 (189
	Cupt message for Glenon CES ADVISED COLENN ON 12-21-06
	1 - DE MILL (F) ADVIDED (MICHN ON IC-CIUD.

Manufacturer

Shearwall

POCKET PENETROMETER TEST	

or check here to declare 1000 lb. soil The pocket penetrometer tests are rounded down to without testing psf







POCKET PENETROMETER TESTING METHOD

- 1. Test the perimeter of the home at 6 locations
- N Take the reading at the depth of the footer
- ω Using 500 lb. increments, take the lowest reading and round down to that increment







ORQUE PROBE TES

showing 275 inch pounds or less will require 5 foot anchors. here if you are declaring 5' anchors without testing The results of the torque probe test is inch pounds or check A test

Note: A state approved lateral arm system is being used and 4 ft. anchors are required at all centerline tie points where the torque test anchors are allowed at the sidewall locations. I understand 5 ft reading is 275 or less and where the mobile home manufacturer may requires anchors with 4000 lb holding capacity Installer's initials

ALL TESTS MUST BE PERFORMED BY A LICENSED INSTALLER

Installer Name

Date Tested



Electrical

Connect electrical conductors between multi-wide units, but not to the main power This includes the bonding wire between mult-wide units. Pg

Plumbing

Connect all sewer drains to an existing sewer tap or septic tank. Pg.

Connect all potable water supply piping to an existing water meter, water tap, or other independent water supply systems. Pg.

Site Preparation

Debris and organic material removed
Water drainage: Natural Swale

Pad

Fastening multi wide units

Type Fastener: Гуре Fastener: Type Fastener Length: Length: Length: Spacing: Spacing: Spacing:

Root:

Walls

Floor:

For used homes a min. 30 gauge, 8" wide, galvanized metal strip will be centered over the peak of the roof and fastened with galv roofing nails at 2" on center on both sides of the centerline

Gasket (weatherproofing requirement)

of tape will not serve as a gasket a result of a poorly installed or no gasket being installed. I understand a strip I understand a properly installed gasket is a requirement of all new and used homes and that condensation, mold, meldew and buckled marriage walls are

nstaller's initials

Type gasket

nstalled: Bottom of ridgebeam Yes Between Walls Yes Between Floors Yes

Weatherproofing

Siding on units is installed to manufacturer's specifications. Yes Fireplace chimney installed so as not to allow intrusion of rain water. The bottomboard will be repaired and/or taped. Yes Yes

Miscellaneous

Electrical crossovers protected. Dryer vent installed outside of skirting. Yes Skirting to be installed. Yes Drain lines supported at 4 foot intervals. Range downflow vent installed outside of skirting. Yes Yes Yes

Other:

X

Installer verifies all information given with this permit worksheet

manufacturer's installation instructions and or Rule 15C-1 & 2 is accurate and true based on the

Installer Signature

Date



J. HEALTH

APPLICATION FOR ONSITE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM CONSTRUCTION PERMIT

Permit Application Number 02-0741-12

PART II - SITE PLAN-Scale: Each block represents 5 feet and 1 inch = 50 feet. Notes: Site Plan submitted by: Signature Plan Approved, **Not Approved County Health Department**

ALL CHANGES MUST BE APPROVED BY THE COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

12/1 Year	T P1	06 15 coper 9-35- 072 0	:37 ty 17-0	Legal 5142-0	Descr 01 5A NW	raisal iption LAKE (Main	s tenan Sel	ce			500 273 773)0 35	umbia Land AG Bldg Xfea TOTAL	Coun 002 000 001 000	ty * B*
1 3 5	9,5,4	- 1,3,6,4	· · · · ·			GHTS				1 1 1 1			1 1 1	, 4		•
7 9	1 1 1 1	1 1 1 1			1 1 1 1	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	1 1 1	1 1 1 1 1				1 1 1 1	1 1 1	8 10		
11 13 15	1 1 1 1	1 1 1 1			1 1 1 1 1	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	1 1 1			1 1 1 1		1 1 1 1	1 1 1	14		
17 19	1 1 1 1	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	1 1 1 1		1 1 1 1 1		1 1 1	1 1 1 1 1		1 1 1 1		1 1 1 1	· · · ·	18		
21 23 25	1 1 1 1	1 1 1 1			1 1 1 + 1		1 ()			1 1 1 1			1 1 1	24 26		
27 F1=T						F10=Go1			Mn	F24=	04/20	0'2 K	LII	, 28 E		

Columbia County Property

Appraiser

DB Last Updated: 11/20/2006

Parcel: 19-3S-17-05142-001 HX

2007 Proposed Values

Tax Record Prope

Property Card

Interactive GIS Map

Search Result: 1 of 1

Print

Owner & Property Info

Owner's Name	TUCKER LANESSA E HARPER						
Site Address	COUNTY RD 25/	Α					
Mailing Address	1072 NW CR 25A LAKE CITY, FL 32055						
Use Desc. (code)	MOBILE HOM (000200)						
Neighborhood	19317.04 Tax District 2						
UD Codes	MKTA03	Market Area	06				
Total Land Area	0.000 ACRES						
Description		LOT 3 BLOCK 2 MARION HEIGHTS S/D. ORB 752- 1802, 814-797 954-1364.					

GIS <u>Aerial</u>



Property & Assessment Values

Mkt Land Value	cnt: (2)	\$5,000.00
Ag Land Value	cnt: (0)	\$0.00
Building Value	cnt: (1)	\$2,612.00
XFOB Value	cnt: (0)	\$0.00
Total Appraised Value		\$7,612.00

Just Value		\$7,612.00
Class Value		\$0.00
Assessed Value		\$6,440.00
Exempt Value	(code: HX)	\$6,440.00
Total Taxable Value		\$0.00

Sales History

Sale Date	Book/Page	Inst. Type	Sale VImp	Sale Qual	Sale RCode	Sale Price
5/16/2002	954/1364	WD	V	U	01	\$3,000.00
11/20/1995	814/797	QC	I	U	01	\$1,200.00
9/30/1991	752/1802	- WD	V	Q		\$2,000.00

Building Characteristics

Bldg Item	Bldg Desc	Year Blt	Ext. Walls	Heated S.F.	Actual S.F.	Bldg Value				
2	MOBILE HME (000800)	1968	Alum Siding (26)	672	672	\$2,612.00				
	Note: All S.F. calculations are based on exterior building dimensions.									

Extra Features & Out Buildings

Code	Desc	Year Blt	Value	Units	Dims	Condition (% Good)
				NONE		

Land Breakdown

Lnd Code	Desc	Units	Adjustments	Eff Rate	Lnd Value
000200	MBL HM (MKT)	1.000 LT - (.000AC)	1.00/1.00/1.00/1.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
009945	WELL/SEPT (MKT)	1.000 UT - (.000AC)	1.00/1.00/1.00/1.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00

Columbia County Property Appraiser

DB Last Updated: 11/20/2006



STATE OF FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH

APPLICATION FOR ONSITE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM CONSTRUCTION PERMIT

Scale: Each block represents 5 feet and 1 inch = 50 feet. VACAN VACAN VACAN VACAN VACAN VACAN VACAN VACAN VACAN VAC	OD WE TO		Permit Application Nu	mber	06-01129E
Notes: Site Plan submitted by: Auntsa Aun	Scale: Fach block represents 5 t		PLAN		
Notes: Site Plan submitted by Landson Signature Plan Approved Not Approved Date 12 24 = 4	bodie. Lacif block represents 3 i	reet and 1 men = 30 reet.			
Notes: Site Plan submitted by Landson Signature Not Approved Date 12 24 = 4					
Notes: Site Plan submitted by Landson Signature Plan Approved Not Approved Date 12 24 = 4					
Notes: Site Plan submitted by Landson Signature Plan Approved Not Approved Date 12 24 = 4					
Notes: Site Plan submitted by: Senson Signature Not Approved Not Approved Date 12 24 = 4		VACALIT			
Notes: Site Plan submitted by: Senson Signature Not Approved Not Approved Date 12 24 = 4					
Notes: Site Plan submitted by: Senson Signature Not Approved Not Approved Date 12 24 = 4		The Burry			1867 Med.
Notes: Site Plan submitted by Landson Signature Plan Approved Not Approved Date 12 24 = 4		The state of the s			
Notes: Site Plan submitted by Landson Signature Not Approved Date 12 24 = 4		i xing-i		A H 11	
Notes: Site Plan submitted by Landson Signature Not Approved Date 12 24 = 4					
Notes: Site Plan submitted by: Senson Signature Not Approved Not Approved Date 12 24 = 4		H KALO JI IC		>-1	
Notes: Site Plan submitted by: Senson Signature Not Approved Not Approved Date 12 24 = 4					
Notes: Site Plan submitted by: Senson Signature Not Approved Not Approved Date 12 24 = 4		THE TOP TO SERVE			
Notes: Site Plan submitted by: Samusa Wasper Signature Plan Approved Not Approved Datei2_ 24_5 4_5			(10° 1111 1111		
Notes: Site Plan submitted by: Samusa Wasper Signature Plan Approved Not Approved Datei2_ 24_5 4_5			X		
Site Plan submitted by: Landsa Wasper Signature Not Approved Date 12/2426		Para	W.c.II ovi		
Site Plan submitted by: Landsa Wasper Signature Not Approved Date 12/2426			Wil Property		
Site Plan submitted by: Landsa Wasper Signature Not Approved Date 12/2426					
Site Plan submitted by: Landsa Wasper Signature Not Approved Date 12/2426					
Site Plan submitted by: Landsa Wasper Signature Not Approved Date 12/2426					
Site Plan submitted by: Landsa Wasper Signature Not Approved Date 12/2426					
Site Plan submitted by: Landsa Wasper Signature Not Approved Date 12/2426					
Site Plan submitted by: Landsa Wasper Signature Plan Approved Not Approved Date 12/2426	Notes:	1945 - 1946 - 1946 - 1946 - 1946 - 1946 - 1946 - 1946 - 1946 - 1946 - 1946 - 1946 - 1946 - 1946 - 1946 - 1946 1946 - 1946 - 1946 - 1946 - 1946 - 1946 - 1946 - 1946 - 1946 - 1946 - 1946 - 1946 - 1946 - 1946 - 1946 - 1946		Fav Co Cock, 1927 22 4 18	
Plan Approved Date 12 24 = 6					
Plan Approved Date 12 24 = 6			300		
Plan Approved Date 12 24 = 6					
Plan Approved Date 12 24 = 6	Site Plan submitted by:	2/2 2/20			
		O griatoro			
Du Ma County Health Departm	Plan Approved	Not Approved _		Date_	12/2426
Dy County Health Departing	By Mr	la	(dus.	_ County H	lealth Department

ALL CHANGES MUST BE APPROVED BY THE COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

ENELIMINARY MOBILE HOME INSPECTION REPORT

ATE RECEIVED 12-18-06	BY CH IS THE M/H ON THE PROPERTY WHERE THE PERMIT WILL BE ISSUED?
	Harper PHONE 719 - 6803 CELL_
DDRESS 1072 NE	CR 25A Cake Coty Fe 32055
NOBILE HOME PARK	SUBDIVISION
DRIVING DIRECTIONS TO MOBILE HOME	
MHON (
MORILE HOME INSTALLER State	y Bedcham PHONE 352-745-2738 CELL
MOBILE HOME INFORMATION	THORE TO THE CHIL
-	YEAR 82 SIZE 14 x 70 COLOR Gray & White
SERIAL No. 1819	9,09,000
WIND ZONE	Must be wind zone II or higher NO WIND ZONE I ALLOWED
INTERIOR: (P or F) 7 P= PASS F= FAILED	INSPECTION STANDARDS
/	() OPERATIONAL () MISSING
	DEWEAK () HOLES DAMAGED LOCATION ball room floor ground field work
DOORS () OPERAL	
WALLS () SOLID () STRUCTURALLY UNSOUND	
WINDOWS () OPERABLE () INOPERABLE	
	ES () OPERABLE () INOPERABLE () MISSING
₹	() HOLES () LEAKS APPARENT
EXTERIÓR:	RES/OUTLETS) () OPERABLE () EXPOSED WIRING () OUTLET COVERS MISSING () LIGHT FIXTURES MISSING
) LOOSE SIDING () STRUCTURALLY UNSOUND () NOT WEATHERTIGHT () NEEDS CLEANING
WINDOWS () CRA	ACKED/ BROKEN GLASS () SCREENS MISSING () WEATHERTIGHT
ROOF () APPEARS	SOLID () DAMAGED
STATUS: APPROVED WITH COND	ITIONS: F.K bell room floor before from
NOT APPROVEDNEED R	EINSPECTION FOR FOLLOWING CONDITIONS
SIGNATURE	ID NUMBER 306 DATE 12-21-06

LETTER OF AUTHORIZATION

Revised: 3/2006